Essex Boys & Girls Clubs

Supporting young people since 1939

Upcoming Events for affiliated Clubs
September 2020 - December 2020

Booking is essential for all events and social distancing will be adhered to
To book please complete and return the booking form to EBGC.
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If you have any queries please contact the event contact listed below.

Virtual Cycle Challenge
Friday 2nd October - Friday 6th November

Location: Remote via Strava

Who for: Junior: age 11-13 & Senior: age 14-18
Cost: FREE

Contact: calluma@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org

EBGC Boys Rep Football Trials
Saturday 10th October - 9:30am - 12:00 pm

Location: Island Boys and Girls FC, SS8 8QP
Who for: U15 & U16 Boys

Cost: FREE

Contact: calluma@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org

ORCA Scuba Diving Taster Session
Tuesday 13th October - 6:30pm - 9:00pm

Location: Basildon Underwater Film Studios
Who for: All club members aged 11+

Cost: £20pp

Contact: calluma@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org

Safeguarding Course
Thursday 15th October - 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Location: Chelmsford Boys and Girls Club, CM1 1RQ
Who for: All club leaders and volunteers

Cost: £5pp for affiliated clubs

Contact: suep@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org

Canoeing Taster Session
Monday 26th October - 10am - 1:00pm

Location: River Chelmer, Meeting Point TBC
Who for: Club members aged 11+ years

Cost: £5pp

Contact: calluma@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org

I Can Lead (Sports Leader Training)
Tuesday 27th & Wednesday 28th October (Both days
must be attended to complete course) 10:00am - 5:00pm

Location: Chelmsford Boys and Girls Club, CM1 1RQ
Who for: Club members aged 13+ years

Cost: £20pp

Contact: calluma@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org

Halloween Baking
Saturday 31st October - 11:00am - 2:00pm

Pumpkin Carving Competition Deadline
Sunday 1st November

Location: Chelmsford Boys and Girls Club, CM1 1RQ Location: Remote

Who for: Club members aged 11+ years Who for: Club members aged 11+ years
Cost: £3pp Cost: FREE

Virtual Run UNO Championships

Monday 9th November - Monday 14th December

Location: Remote via Strava

Who for: Junior: 11-13 Years & Senior: 14-18 Years
Cost: FREE

Contact:: calluma@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org

Saturday 14th November - 10:00 am - 2:00pm

Location: Chelmsford Boys and Girls Club, CM1 1RQ
Who for: Club members aged 11+ years

Cost: £3 per person

Contact: jamied@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org

Night Exercise
Friday 20th November - 7:00pm registration

Location: Layer Marney Outdoors, CO5 9UX
Who for: Club members aged 11+ years

Cost: £25 per team of 4

Contact: calluma@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org

Christmas Card Competition Deadline
Friday 4th December

Location: Chelmsford Boys and Girls Club, CM1 1JL
Who for: All club members

Cost: FREE

Contact: lynseyr@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org

Christmas Art Workshops
Monday 23rd November - Friday 11th December

Key days for your 2021 diary!
EBGC AGM & Dinner - Friday 14th May @Gosfield Golf

Location: Youth Clubs Club
Who for: All club members Essex Adventure Weekend 2021 - Friday 18th to Sunday
Cost: £150 per session - Bursaries available! 20th June @Stubbers Adventure Centre
Contact: lynseyr@essexboysandgirlsclubs.org EBGC Summer Golf Classic - Wednesday 30th June
@Gosfield Golf Club
Lands End to John O‘Groats Cycle Ride- Friday 17th to
Sunday 26th September
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